
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 107315300

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 393,70 RON - 393,70 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%)
1 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L BUC 10.000 8.8240 88.24 16.76
2 ARIEL CAPS 37 BUC CUTII 2.000 42.0150 84.03 15.97
3 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 11.000 9.8318 108.15 20.55
4 DEZINFECTANT BILE BUC 12.000 5.7142 68.57 13.03
5 DEGRESANT CHANTECLAIR 600ML PISTOL BUC 4.000 11.1775 44.71 8.49
